
 

TUTORING SCHEDULE           2025-2026  
                   

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 
 
English/Math/Science 
Sponsor: FFEA 
Rm. 249 
Time: 2:30-3:30 
Starts 9/29/2025 
Ms. Carbajal 
carbajall@dadeschools.n
et 
 
 
French  
Sponsor: SHF  
Rm. 71 
Time: 2:30-3:30 
Starts: 9/22/2025 
Ms. Rosa 
jarosa@dadeschools.net 
 

 
SAT-ACT  
Sponsor: SAT/ACT club 
Rm. 285 
Time: 2:30-3:30 
Starts: 9/16/2025 
Ms. Salinas 
isalinas@dadeschools.net 
 
9/16, 9/30, 10/14, 10/28, 11/18, 
12/2, 12/16, 1/6, 1/20, 2/3, 2/17, 
3/3, 3/17, 3/31, 4/14, 4/28. 

 
All Subjects 
Sponsor: NHS  
Rm. 211 
Time: 2nd Lunch 
Starts: 10/1/2025 
Ms. Medina 
lmedina@dadeschools.net 
 
 
Psychology  
Sponsor: Psi Alpha  
Rm. 222 
Time: 2:30-3:30 
Starts:  10/8/25 
Mr. Perez 
huperez@dadeschools.net 
    
Spanish 
Sponsor: SHS 
Rm. 69 
Time: 2nd Lunch 
Starts: 9/24/2025 
Ms. Granda Brown 
320285@dadeschools.net 

 
Math  
Sponsor: Mu Alpha Theta  
Rm. 112 
Time: 2:30-3:30 
Starts: 10/1/2025 
Mr. Zorrilla 
ezorrillac@dadeschools.net  
 
 
 
 

 
English 
Sponsor: NEHS  
Rm. 226 
Time: 2:30-3:30 
Starts 10/9/2025 
Ms. Starling 
starlingm@dadeschools.net 
 
Spanish  
Sponsor: SHS  
Rm. 69 
Time: 2nd Lunch 
Starts: 9/24/2025 
Ms. Granda-Brown 
320285@dadeschools.net 
 
Social Studies  
Sponsor: SSHS  
RM 282 
Time: 2:30 – 3:30   
Starts:  10/2/2025 
Ms. De Pool 
idepool@dadeschools.net 
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